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Party Candidate TotalElectionEarly

United States Senator    R, Vote For 1     Republican Party

 1,007  1,798 7913.58% 3.81% 3.68%Bruce Jacobson, Jr.

 25,153  43,674 18,52189.35% 89.17% 89.27%Ted Cruz

 610  1,002 3922.17% 1.89% 2.05%Stefano de Stefano

 1,224  2,131 9074.35% 4.37% 4.36%Mary Miller

 157  316 1590.56% 0.77% 0.65%Geraldine Sam

 28,151Cast Votes: 97.42%  20,770  48,92197.68% 97.53%

Over Votes:  3

Under Votes:  743

0.01%

2.57%

 0

 494  1,237

 30.00%

2.32%

0.01%

2.47%

United States Representative, District 8    R, Vote For 1     Republican Party

 25,131  43,700 18,569100.00% 100.00% 100.00%Kevin Brady

 25,131Cast Votes: 87.07%  18,569  43,70087.33% 87.18%

Over Votes:  0

Under Votes:  3,732

0.00%

12.93%

 0

 2,695  6,427

 00.00%

12.67%

0.00%

12.82%

Governor    R, Vote For 1     Republican Party

 256  498 2420.91% 1.17% 1.02%SECEDE Kilgore

 1,713  3,030 1,3176.09% 6.36% 6.21%Barbara Krueger

 26,143  45,278 19,13593.00% 92.47% 92.77%Greg Abbott

 28,112Cast Votes: 97.29%  20,694  48,80697.36% 97.32%

Over Votes:  1

Under Votes:  783

0.00%

2.71%

 0

 561  1,344

 10.00%

2.64%

0.00%

2.68%

Lieutenant Governor    R, Vote For 1     Republican Party

 4,461  8,007 3,54615.76% 17.08% 16.32%Scott Milder

 23,853  41,070 17,21784.24% 82.92% 83.68%Dan Patrick

 28,314Cast Votes: 97.99%  20,763  49,07797.69% 97.86%

Over Votes:  0

Under Votes:  582

0.00%

2.01%

 0

 492  1,074

 00.00%

2.31%

0.00%

2.14%

Attorney General    R, Vote For 1     Republican Party

 25,239  44,001 18,762100.00% 100.00% 100.00%Ken Paxton

 25,239Cast Votes: 87.34%  18,762  44,00188.27% 87.74%

Over Votes:  0

Under Votes:  3,657

0.00%

12.66%

 0

 2,493  6,150

 00.00%

11.73%

0.00%

12.26%
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Comptroller of Public Accounts    R, Vote For 1     Republican Party

 24,813  43,133 18,320100.00% 100.00% 100.00%Glenn Hegar

 24,813Cast Votes: 85.87%  18,320  43,13386.19% 86.01%

Over Votes:  0

Under Votes:  4,083

0.00%

14.13%

 0

 2,935  7,018

 00.00%

13.81%

0.00%

13.99%

Commissioner of the General Land Office    R, Vote For 1     Republican Party

 997  1,853 8563.72% 4.35% 3.99%Rick Range

 12,739  23,237 10,49847.58% 53.35% 50.02%George P. Bush

 1,030  1,941 9113.85% 4.63% 4.18%Davey Edwards

 12,009  19,420 7,41144.85% 37.67% 41.81%Jerry Patterson

 26,775Cast Votes: 92.66%  19,676  46,45192.57% 92.62%

Over Votes:  6

Under Votes:  2,115

0.02%

7.32%

 0

 1,579  3,694

 60.00%

7.43%

0.01%

7.37%

Commissioner of Agriculture    R, Vote For 1     Republican Party

 3,767  7,407 3,64014.54% 19.58% 16.65%Jim Hogan

 3,645  6,687 3,04214.07% 16.36% 15.03%Trey Blocker

 18,495  30,402 11,90771.39% 64.05% 68.33%Sid Miller

 25,907Cast Votes: 89.66%  18,589  44,49687.46% 88.72%

Over Votes:  1

Under Votes:  2,988

0.00%

10.34%

 0

 2,666  5,654

 10.00%

12.54%

0.00%

11.27%

Railroad Commissioner    R, Vote For 1     Republican Party

 18,942  33,235 14,29372.33% 75.83% 73.79%Christi Craddick

 7,247  11,803 4,55627.67% 24.17% 26.21%Weston Martinez

 26,189Cast Votes: 90.63%  18,849  45,03888.68% 89.80%

Over Votes:  3

Under Votes:  2,704

0.01%

9.36%

 0

 2,406  5,110

 30.00%

11.32%

0.01%

10.19%

Justice, Supreme Court, Place 2    R, Vote For 1     Republican Party

 23,657  41,122 17,465100.00% 100.00% 100.00%Jimmy Blacklock

 23,657Cast Votes: 81.87%  17,465  41,12282.17% 82.00%

Over Votes:  0

Under Votes:  5,239

0.00%

18.13%

 0

 3,790  9,029

 00.00%

17.83%

0.00%

18.00%
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Justice, Supreme Court, Place 4    R, Vote For 1     Republican Party

 23,582  40,972 17,390100.00% 100.00% 100.00%John Devine

 23,582Cast Votes: 81.61%  17,390  40,97281.82% 81.70%

Over Votes:  0

Under Votes:  5,314

0.00%

18.39%

 0

 3,865  9,179

 00.00%

18.18%

0.00%

18.30%

Justice, Supreme Court, Place 6    R, Vote For 1     Republican Party

 23,491  40,783 17,292100.00% 100.00% 100.00%Jeff Brown

 23,491Cast Votes: 81.29%  17,292  40,78381.35% 81.32%

Over Votes:  0

Under Votes:  5,405

0.00%

18.71%

 0

 3,963  9,368

 00.00%

18.65%

0.00%

18.68%

Presiding Judge, Court of Criminal Appeals    R, Vote For 1     Republican Party

 18,028  29,939 11,91171.59% 66.28% 69.38%Sharon Keller

 7,154  13,214 6,06028.41% 33.72% 30.62%David Bridges

 25,182Cast Votes: 87.15%  17,971  43,15384.55% 86.05%

Over Votes:  2

Under Votes:  3,712

0.01%

12.85%

 0

 3,284  6,996

 20.00%

15.45%

0.00%

13.95%

Judge, Court of Criminal Appeals, Place 7    R, Vote For 1     Republican Party

 23,098  40,013 16,915100.00% 100.00% 100.00%Barbara Parker Hervey

 23,098Cast Votes: 79.93%  16,915  40,01379.58% 79.79%

Over Votes:  0

Under Votes:  5,798

0.00%

20.07%

 0

 4,340  10,138

 00.00%

20.42%

0.00%

20.21%

Judge, Court of Criminal Appeals, Place 8    R, Vote For 1     Republican Party

 6,197  11,378 5,18124.77% 29.03% 26.54%Jay Brandon

 12,580  21,444 8,86450.28% 49.67% 50.02%Michelle Slaughter

 6,245  10,045 3,80024.96% 21.29% 23.43%Dib Waldrip

 25,022Cast Votes: 86.59%  17,845  42,86783.96% 85.48%

Over Votes:  4

Under Votes:  3,870

0.01%

13.39%

 0

 3,410  7,280

 40.00%

16.04%

0.01%

14.52%

State Senator, District 3    R, Vote For 1     Republican Party

 4,672  8,158 3,486100.00% 100.00% 100.00%Robert Nichols

 4,672Cast Votes: 85.44%  3,486  8,15884.41% 85.00%

Over Votes:  0

Under Votes:  796

0.00%

14.56%

 0

 644  1,440

 00.00%

15.59%

0.00%

15.00%
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State Representative, District 3    R, Vote For 1     Republican Party

 6,735  11,594 4,859100.00% 100.00% 100.00%Cecil Bell Jr

 6,735Cast Votes: 85.86%  4,859  11,59485.53% 85.72%

Over Votes:  0

Under Votes:  1,109

0.00%

14.14%

 0

 822  1,931

 00.00%

14.47%

0.00%

14.28%

State Representative, District 15    R, Vote For 1     Republican Party

 7,582  13,097 5,51578.49% 78.24% 78.38%Steve Toth

 2,078  3,612 1,53421.51% 21.76% 21.62%Jackie Waters

 9,660Cast Votes: 94.88%  7,049  16,70992.32% 93.79%

Over Votes:  1

Under Votes:  520

0.01%

5.11%

 0

 586  1,106

 10.00%

7.68%

0.01%

6.21%

State Representative, District 16    R, Vote For 1     Republican Party

 9,402  16,240 6,838100.00% 100.00% 100.00%Will Metcalf

 9,402Cast Votes: 86.78%  6,838  16,24086.14% 86.51%

Over Votes:  0

Under Votes:  1,432

0.00%

13.22%

 0

 1,100  2,532

 00.00%

13.86%

0.00%

13.49%

Justice, 9th Court of Appeals District, Place 3    R, Vote For 1     Republican Party

 22,931  39,781 16,850100.00% 100.00% 100.00%Leanne Johnson

 22,931Cast Votes: 79.45%  16,850  39,78179.28% 79.37%

Over Votes:  0

Under Votes:  5,932

0.00%

20.55%

 0

 4,405  10,337

 00.00%

20.72%

0.00%

20.63%

Justice, 9th Court of Appeals District, Place 4    R, Vote For 1     Republican Party

 22,639  39,259 16,620100.00% 100.00% 100.00%Hollis Horton

 22,639Cast Votes: 78.44%  16,620  39,25978.19% 78.33%

Over Votes:  0

Under Votes:  6,224

0.00%

21.56%

 0

 4,635  10,859

 00.00%

21.81%

0.00%

21.67%

District Judge, 221st Judicial District    R, Vote For 1     Republican Party

 23,161  40,090 16,929100.00% 100.00% 100.00%Lisa Michalk

 23,161Cast Votes: 80.26%  16,929  40,09079.65% 80.00%

Over Votes:  0

Under Votes:  5,698

0.00%

19.74%

 0

 4,325  10,023

 00.00%

20.35%

0.00%

20.00%
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District Judge, 284th Judicial District    R, Vote For 1     Republican Party

 17,029  29,452 12,42365.76% 67.31% 66.41%Kristin Bays

 8,866  14,899 6,03334.24% 32.69% 33.59%Jo Ann "Jo" Linzer

 25,895Cast Votes: 89.73%  18,456  44,35186.84% 88.50%

Over Votes:  2

Under Votes:  2,962

0.01%

10.26%

 0

 2,798  5,760

 20.00%

13.16%

0.00%

11.49%

District Judge, 359th Judicial District    R, Vote For 1     Republican Party

 23,031  39,882 16,851100.00% 100.00% 100.00%Kathleen A. Hamilton

 23,031Cast Votes: 79.81%  16,851  39,88279.28% 79.58%

Over Votes:  0

Under Votes:  5,828

0.00%

20.19%

 0

 4,403  10,231

 00.00%

20.72%

0.00%

20.42%

County Judge    R, Vote For 1     Republican Party

 11,597  19,852 8,25542.30% 41.94% 42.15%Craig Doyal

 15,819  27,245 11,42657.70% 58.06% 57.85%Mark Keough

 27,416Cast Votes: 95.00%  19,681  47,09792.60% 93.98%

Over Votes:  7

Under Votes:  1,436

0.02%

4.98%

 0

 1,573  3,009

 70.00%

7.40%

0.01%

6.00%

Judge, County Court At Law No. 1    R, Vote For 1     Republican Party

 23,099  39,992 16,893100.00% 100.00% 100.00%Dennis Watson

 23,099Cast Votes: 80.04%  16,893  39,99279.48% 79.80%

Over Votes:  0

Under Votes:  5,760

0.00%

19.96%

 0

 4,361  10,121

 00.00%

20.52%

0.00%

20.20%

Judge, County Court At Law No. 2    R, Vote For 1     Republican Party

 23,056  39,924 16,868100.00% 100.00% 100.00%Claudia Laird

 23,056Cast Votes: 79.89%  16,868  39,92479.36% 79.67%

Over Votes:  0

Under Votes:  5,803

0.00%

20.11%

 0

 4,386  10,189

 00.00%

20.64%

0.00%

20.33%

Judge, County Court At Law No. 3    R, Vote For 1     Republican Party

 23,016  39,855 16,839100.00% 100.00% 100.00%Patrice McDonald

 23,016Cast Votes: 79.75%  16,839  39,85579.23% 79.53%

Over Votes:  0

Under Votes:  5,843

0.00%

20.25%

 0

 4,415  10,258

 00.00%

20.77%

0.00%

20.47%
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Judge, County Court At Law No. 4    R, Vote For 1     Republican Party

 23,058  39,901 16,843100.00% 100.00% 100.00%Mary Ann Turner

 23,058Cast Votes: 79.90%  16,843  39,90179.25% 79.62%

Over Votes:  0

Under Votes:  5,801

0.00%

20.10%

 0

 4,411  10,212

 00.00%

20.75%

0.00%

20.38%

District Clerk    R, Vote For 1     Republican Party

 5,576  10,853 5,27721.99% 29.56% 25.12%Cynthia Jamieson

 19,784  32,359 12,57578.01% 70.44% 74.88%Melisa Miller

 25,360Cast Votes: 87.88%  17,852  43,21283.99% 86.23%

Over Votes:  3

Under Votes:  3,496

0.01%

12.11%

 0

 3,402  6,898

 30.00%

16.01%

0.01%

13.76%

County Clerk    R, Vote For 1     Republican Party

 8,636  14,573 5,93732.99% 32.04% 32.60%Jeanie Stewart

 17,541  30,135 12,59467.01% 67.96% 67.40%Mark Turnbull

 26,177Cast Votes: 90.71%  18,531  44,70887.19% 89.21%

Over Votes:  1

Under Votes:  2,681

0.00%

9.29%

 0

 2,723  5,404

 10.00%

12.81%

0.00%

10.78%

County Treasurer    R, Vote For 1     Republican Party

 17,191  29,721 12,53065.38% 66.99% 66.05%Melanie Bush

 9,101  15,274 6,17334.62% 33.01% 33.95%Stephanne Davenport

 26,292Cast Votes: 91.11%  18,703  44,99588.00% 89.79%

Over Votes:  3

Under Votes:  2,564

0.01%

8.88%

 0

 2,551  5,115

 30.00%

12.00%

0.01%

10.21%

County Commissioner, Precinct No. 2    R, Vote For 1     Republican Party

 3,960  6,624 2,66444.36% 42.30% 43.51%Charlie Riley

 1,151  2,065 91412.89% 14.51% 13.56%Brian Dawson

 3,815  6,535 2,72042.74% 43.19% 42.93%Greg Parker

 8,926Cast Votes: 95.12%  6,298  15,22493.08% 94.27%

Over Votes:  1

Under Votes:  457

0.01%

4.87%

 0

 468  925

 10.00%

6.92%

0.01%

5.73%
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County Commissioner, Precinct No. 4    R, Vote For 1     Republican Party

 1,747  2,991 1,24436.00% 32.65% 34.53%Jim Clark

 1,141  2,206 1,06523.51% 27.95% 25.46%Bob Bagley

 1,965  3,466 1,50140.49% 39.40% 40.01%James Metts

 4,853Cast Votes: 94.31%  3,810  8,66394.03% 94.18%

Over Votes:  0

Under Votes:  293

0.00%

5.69%

 0

 242  535

 00.00%

5.97%

0.00%

5.82%

Justice of The Peace, Precinct No. 1    R, Vote For 1     Republican Party

 5,519  9,531 4,012100.00% 100.00% 100.00%Wayne L. Mack

 5,519Cast Votes: 84.65%  4,012  9,53184.11% 84.42%

Over Votes:  0

Under Votes:  1,001

0.00%

15.35%

 0

 758  1,759

 00.00%

15.89%

0.00%

15.58%

Justice of The Peace, Precinct No. 2    R, Vote For 1     Republican Party

 2,699  4,836 2,137100.00% 100.00% 100.00%Grady Trey Spikes

 2,699Cast Votes: 83.66%  2,137  4,83684.20% 83.90%

Over Votes:  0

Under Votes:  527

0.00%

16.34%

 0

 401  928

 00.00%

15.80%

0.00%

16.10%

Justice of The Peace, Precinct No. 3    R, Vote For 1     Republican Party

 1,984  3,367 1,38321.79% 21.44% 21.64%Dan Zientek

 6,013  9,884 3,87166.03% 60.00% 63.53%Matt Beasley

 1,109  2,307 1,19812.18% 18.57% 14.83%Ronnie Yeates

 9,106Cast Votes: 89.44%  6,452  15,55884.51% 87.33%

Over Votes:  1

Under Votes:  1,074

0.01%

10.55%

 0

 1,183  2,257

 10.00%

15.49%

0.01%

12.67%

Justice of The Peace, Precinct No. 4    R, Vote For 1     Republican Party

 2,397  4,222 1,82569.62% 71.74% 70.52%Jason Dunn

 1,046  1,765 71930.38% 28.26% 29.48%Ronald Willingham

 3,443Cast Votes: 91.67%  2,544  5,98790.92% 91.35%

Over Votes:  0

Under Votes:  313

0.00%

8.33%

 0

 254  567

 00.00%

9.08%

0.00%

8.65%
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Justice of The Peace, Precinct No. 5    R, Vote For 1     Republican Party

 4,302  7,237 2,935100.00% 100.00% 100.00%Matt Masden

 4,302Cast Votes: 83.11%  2,935  7,23783.55% 83.29%

Over Votes:  0

Under Votes:  874

0.00%

16.89%

 0

 578  1,452

 00.00%

16.45%

0.00%

16.71%

County Chairman    R, Vote For 1     Republican Party

 13,369  23,454 10,08555.92% 59.16% 57.27%Walter D. (Wally) Wilkerson, Jr.

 10,540  17,502 6,96244.08% 40.84% 42.73%Terrence Boggs

 23,909Cast Votes: 82.85%  17,047  40,95680.21% 81.73%

Over Votes:  4

Under Votes:  4,946

0.01%

17.14%

 0

 4,207  9,153

 40.00%

19.79%

0.01%

18.26%

Precinct Chairman, Precinct No. 13    R, Vote For 1     Republican Party

 238  399 16147.98% 40.86% 44.83%Bryan Christ

 258  491 23352.02% 59.14% 55.17%Brian Crumby

 496Cast Votes: 83.36%  394  89087.95% 85.33%

Over Votes:  0

Under Votes:  99

0.00%

16.64%

 0

 54  153

 00.00%

12.05%

0.00%

14.67%

Precinct Chairman, Precinct No. 16    R, Vote For 1     Republican Party

 83  165 8238.97% 41.00% 39.95%Roberta R. Martin

 130  248 11861.03% 59.00% 60.05%Wally "Doc" West

 213Cast Votes: 71.48%  200  41376.05% 73.62%

Over Votes:  0

Under Votes:  85

0.00%

28.52%

 0

 63  148

 00.00%

23.95%

0.00%

26.38%

Precinct Chairman, Precinct No. 17    R, Vote For 1     Republican Party

 133  269 13658.59% 50.00% 53.91%Samuel Allison

 94  230 13641.41% 50.00% 46.09%David Tate

 227Cast Votes: 82.85%  272  49991.89% 87.54%

Over Votes:  0

Under Votes:  47

0.00%

17.15%

 0

 24  71

 00.00%

8.11%

0.00%

12.46%
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Precinct Chairman, Precinct No. 29    R, Vote For 1     Republican Party

 328  451 12358.26% 58.02% 58.19%Linda Stuckey

 235  324 8941.74% 41.98% 41.81%Maureen Ball

 563Cast Votes: 85.30%  212  77584.46% 85.07%

Over Votes:  0

Under Votes:  97

0.00%

14.70%

 0

 39  136

 00.00%

15.54%

0.00%

14.93%

Precinct Chairman, Precinct No. 35    R, Vote For 1     Republican Party

 173  275 10244.70% 38.78% 42.31%Marisa Rummell

 214  375 16155.30% 61.22% 57.69%Jon Paul Bouché

 387Cast Votes: 83.05%  263  65085.11% 83.87%

Over Votes:  0

Under Votes:  79

0.00%

16.95%

 0

 46  125

 00.00%

14.89%

0.00%

16.13%

Precinct Chairman, Precinct No. 40    R, Vote For 1     Republican Party

 252  378 12657.01% 47.01% 53.24%Henry Daniels

 190  332 14242.99% 52.99% 46.76%James L. (Jim) Schulze

 442Cast Votes: 73.67%  268  71075.71% 74.42%

Over Votes:  0

Under Votes:  158

0.00%

26.33%

 0

 86  244

 00.00%

24.29%

0.00%

25.58%

Precinct Chairman, Precinct No. 57    R, Vote For 1     Republican Party

 126  234 10861.76% 66.67% 63.93%Ashley Burke

 78  132 5438.24% 33.33% 36.07%Curtis West, Sr.

 204Cast Votes: 78.76%  162  36675.00% 77.05%

Over Votes:  0

Under Votes:  55

0.00%

21.24%

 0

 54  109

 00.00%

25.00%

0.00%

22.95%

Precinct Chairman, Precinct No. 60    R, Vote For 1     Republican Party

 44  95 5163.77% 87.93% 74.80%Andy Nedrow

 25  32 736.23% 12.07% 25.20%Les French

 69Cast Votes: 75.00%  58  12780.56% 77.44%

Over Votes:  0

Under Votes:  23

0.00%

25.00%

 0

 14  37

 00.00%

19.44%

0.00%

22.56%
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Precinct Chairman, Precinct No. 66    R, Vote For 1     Republican Party

 112  225 11345.34% 48.71% 46.97%Ron Roach

 135  254 11954.66% 51.29% 53.03%Adrian K. Kaiser

 247Cast Votes: 81.52%  232  47987.55% 84.33%

Over Votes:  0

Under Votes:  56

0.00%

18.48%

 0

 33  89

 00.00%

12.45%

0.00%

15.67%

Precinct Chairman, Precinct No. 70    R, Vote For 1     Republican Party

 92  176 8440.17% 60.43% 47.83%Judy Powell

 137  192 5559.83% 39.57% 52.17%Jack Munich

 229Cast Votes: 78.16%  139  36877.65% 77.97%

Over Votes:  0

Under Votes:  64

0.00%

21.84%

 0

 40  104

 00.00%

22.35%

0.00%

22.03%

Precinct Chairman, Precinct No. 77    R, Vote For 1     Republican Party

 238  433 19550.32% 52.70% 51.36%Carole Parsons

 235  410 17549.68% 47.30% 48.64%Robin Walsh Dupuy

 473Cast Votes: 78.83%  370  84379.74% 79.23%

Over Votes:  0

Under Votes:  127

0.00%

21.17%

 0

 94  221

 00.00%

20.26%

0.00%

20.77%

Precinct Chairman, Precinct No. 78    R, Vote For 1     Republican Party

 168  274 10658.54% 56.99% 57.93%Keith M. Wagner

 119  199 8041.46% 43.01% 42.07%Todd A. Blackford

 287Cast Votes: 61.72%  186  47368.38% 64.18%

Over Votes:  0

Under Votes:  178

0.00%

38.28%

 0

 86  264

 00.00%

31.62%

0.00%

35.82%

Precinct Chairman, Precinct No. 86    R, Vote For 1     Republican Party

 300  509 20970.92% 71.33% 71.09%Jennie Stephenson

 123  207 8429.08% 28.67% 28.91%Amanda Whittington

 423Cast Votes: 73.82%  293  71674.74% 74.20%

Over Votes:  0

Under Votes:  150

0.00%

26.18%

 0

 99  249

 00.00%

25.26%

0.00%

25.80%
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Party Candidate TotalElectionEarly

Precinct Chairman, Precinct No. 96    R, Vote For 1     Republican Party

 53  104 5133.97% 31.88% 32.91%Raquel Lewis

 94  184 9060.26% 56.25% 58.23%Patrick Scott Green

 9  28 195.77% 11.88% 8.86%Al Schlieske

 156Cast Votes: 72.22%  160  31678.43% 75.24%

Over Votes:  0

Under Votes:  60

0.00%

27.78%

 0

 44  104

 00.00%

21.57%

0.00%

24.76%

Proposition 1, Vote For 1     Republican Party

 19,655  34,113 14,45873.65% 73.67% 73.66%YES

 7,033  12,200 5,16726.35% 26.33% 26.34%NO

 26,688Cast Votes: 92.36%  19,625  46,31392.33% 92.35%

Over Votes:  1

Under Votes:  2,207

0.00%

7.64%

 0

 1,630  3,837

 10.00%

7.67%

0.00%

7.65%

Proposition 2, Vote For 1     Republican Party

 25,235  44,076 18,84190.63% 92.15% 91.27%YES

 2,610  4,215 1,6059.37% 7.85% 8.73%NO

 27,845Cast Votes: 96.36%  20,446  48,29196.19% 96.29%

Over Votes:  2

Under Votes:  1,049

0.01%

3.63%

 0

 809  1,858

 20.00%

3.81%

0.00%

3.70%

Proposition 3, Vote For 1     Republican Party

 24,444  42,078 17,63488.86% 87.70% 88.37%YES

 3,063  5,536 2,47311.14% 12.30% 11.63%NO

 27,507Cast Votes: 95.19%  20,107  47,61494.60% 94.94%

Over Votes:  0

Under Votes:  1,389

0.00%

4.81%

 0

 1,148  2,537

 00.00%

5.40%

0.00%

5.06%

Proposition 4, Vote For 1     Republican Party

 25,953  44,827 18,87493.42% 92.37% 92.98%YES

 1,827  3,387 1,5606.58% 7.63% 7.02%NO

 27,780Cast Votes: 96.14%  20,434  48,21496.14% 96.14%

Over Votes:  1

Under Votes:  1,115

0.00%

3.86%

 0

 821  1,936

 10.00%

3.86%

0.00%

3.86%
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Proposition 5, Vote For 1     Republican Party

 23,415  40,950 17,53584.49% 85.57% 84.95%YES

 4,297  7,255 2,95815.51% 14.43% 15.05%NO

 27,712Cast Votes: 95.90%  20,493  48,20596.41% 96.12%

Over Votes:  0

Under Votes:  1,184

0.00%

4.10%

 0

 762  1,946

 00.00%

3.59%

0.00%

3.88%

Proposition 6, Vote For 1     Republican Party

 25,824  44,960 19,13692.48% 92.93% 92.67%YES

 2,101  3,557 1,4567.52% 7.07% 7.33%NO

 27,925Cast Votes: 96.64%  20,592  48,51796.88% 96.74%

Over Votes:  0

Under Votes:  971

0.00%

3.36%

 0

 663  1,634

 00.00%

3.12%

0.00%

3.26%

Proposition 7, Vote For 1     Republican Party

 19,243  33,513 14,27070.48% 70.49% 70.49%YES

 8,059  14,032 5,97329.52% 29.51% 29.51%NO

 27,302Cast Votes: 94.48%  20,243  47,54595.24% 94.80%

Over Votes:  3

Under Votes:  1,591

0.01%

5.51%

 0

 1,012  2,603

 30.00%

4.76%

0.01%

5.19%

Proposition 8, Vote For 1     Republican Party

 26,864  46,645 19,78195.89% 95.69% 95.81%YES

 1,152  2,042 8904.11% 4.31% 4.19%NO

 28,016Cast Votes: 96.95%  20,671  48,68797.25% 97.08%

Over Votes:  0

Under Votes:  880

0.00%

3.05%

 0

 584  1,464

 00.00%

2.75%

0.00%

2.92%

Proposition 9, Vote For 1     Republican Party

 25,038  43,511 18,47390.08% 89.94% 90.02%YES

 2,758  4,824 2,0669.92% 10.06% 9.98%NO

 27,796Cast Votes: 96.19%  20,539  48,33596.63% 96.38%

Over Votes:  0

Under Votes:  1,100

0.00%

3.81%

 0

 716  1,816

 00.00%

3.37%

0.00%

3.62%
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Proposition 10, Vote For 1     Republican Party

 26,454  46,032 19,57895.73% 96.00% 95.84%YES

 1,181  1,997 8164.27% 4.00% 4.16%NO

 27,635Cast Votes: 95.64%  20,394  48,02995.95% 95.77%

Over Votes:  0

Under Votes:  1,261

0.00%

4.36%

 0

 861  2,122

 00.00%

4.05%

0.00%

4.23%

Proposition 11, Vote For 1     Republican Party

 25,400  43,791 18,39191.16% 89.51% 90.46%YES

 2,464  4,619 2,1558.84% 10.49% 9.54%NO

 27,864Cast Votes: 96.43%  20,546  48,41096.66% 96.53%

Over Votes:  0

Under Votes:  1,032

0.00%

3.57%

 0

 709  1,741

 00.00%

3.34%

0.00%

3.47%


